
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
GOOD CENTS AUTO SALES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504080001
11650

04/08/2015
10:19:43

GOOD CENTS
AUTO SALES
LLC

LLCAMEN Instr
#:20130814000
331030

201505270001
73700

05/27/2015
08:04:38

GOOD CENTS
AUTO SALES
LLC

LLCAMEN Instr
#:20130814000
331030

201308140003
31030

08/14/2013
12:05:58

GOOD CENTS
AUTO SALES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201503040000
66610

03/04/2015
12:03:50

GOOD CENTS
AUTO SALES
LLC

LLCAMEN


